| Bieg Charytatywny "Badz aktywny - przegon raka!"

Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

MCE IMIE

1  ADAM

2 TOMASZ

3 TOMASZ

4  ADAM

5  KONRAD

6  MATEUSZ

7  ADAM

8  SYLWESTER

9  ADAM

10  ANDRZE

11  GRZEGORZ

12 SLAWOMIR

13 WIESLAW

14  IWONA

15  SERHII

16 LECH

17  ADRIAN

18  MARIUSZ

19  FILIP

20 ARTUR

21  MAREK

22 MALGORZATA

23 BLANKA

24 KAMIL

25  PIOTR

26  LUKASZ

27 TOMASZ

28  AGNIESZKA

29  IZABELA

30 DAGMARA

31  DANIEL

32 JACEK

33 RAFAL

34 BOGUSLAWA

35  MAGDALENA

36 BOGUSLAW

37  ALEKSANDRA

38  KONRAD

39  MAREK

40

TOMASZ

Hospicjum $w. Franciszka w Katowicach

18.10.2020
Katowice
Bieg 10km

NAZWISKO

KUKOWKA
KAPA
JOZEF
WITCZAK
ruszcz
JOZEF

MALYSA
TOMSIA
TULEJA
TRELA
TYTKO

SMOLIK
GWIAZDA
ZAJAC
PRUDNYKOV

DENYSENKO
SZCZUKA

MULARCZYK
KACPROWSKI
PANUS
ZELINSKI
ZWIERZYNSKA
TULEJA
BUCKOWSKI
BREGULA
KRZYWDA
JAFIMOWICZ
SWATEK
ISKRZAK
CZAJKA
KOSIOR

KINEL
TOMCZYK

BORYCKA-SWIERZY

JAKOBCZYK
KEPYS
OCHWAT
WILTOSINSKI

JOZEF
WIEWORA

NR. K
STARTOWY

104
97
95
129
105
94

106
141
124
123
126

116

88

121 1
114

86

119

109
96
112
132
131 2
125 3
80
79
142
90
118 4
89 5
83 6
100
99
144
78 7
91 8
98
111 9
128

93
143
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KALETY
CZELADZ

DABROWA GORNICZA

PYSKOWICE
BEDZIN
KATOWICE

KLUCZE
LAZY
CHORZOW
PIASKI
KATOWICE

SWIETOCHEOWICE

KATOWICE
BYTOM
DONIECK

KATOWICE

BYTOM

SOSNOWIEC
TYCHY
KATOWICE
CHORZOW

JASTRZEBIE ZDRO)

CHORZOW
RADLIN

TARNOWSKIE GORY

LAZY
KATOWICE

TARNOWSKIE GORY

BYTOM
MIKOLOW
MYSLOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
SOSNOWIEC
BIELSKO-BIALA
KATOWICE

SIEMIANOWICE
SLASKIE

KATOWICE

KLUB

NIEZNISZCZALNI

#CZELADZBIEGA

M.A.). CORRERE
#GRODZIECRUN

PRZYGODNIK
PODROZNICZY

OLKUSZBIEGA

NIGHT RUNNERS
SLASK

REBIRTH

UKS ORZEL
KATOWICE

OLDBOYS

UNIWERSYTECKA

MIECHOWICKA

GRUPA BIEGOWA

BRAK

ADS MASNA

BRAK
DZIKIE ULTRA

CZAS
BRUTTO

00:38:09
00:38:20
00:41:40
00:43:51
00:44:28
00:44:46

00:46:05
00:46:32
00:47:12
00:48:09
00:48:16

00:48:17
00:48:27
00:48:35
00:49:37

00:50:11

00:50:37

00:50:41
00:50:52
00:51:13
00:51:16
00:51:26
00:51:32
00:51:43
00:51:54
00:52:13
00:52:33
00:53:01
00:53:50
00:54:20
00:54:44
00:54:59
00:55:26
00:55:33
00:56:21
00:56:38
00:58:27
01:02:00

01:04:43
01:06:29

CZAS
NETTO

00:38:04
00:38:20
00:41:39
00:43:51
00:44:28
00:44:44

00:46:05
00:46:28
00:47:11
00:47:53
00:48:10

00:48:15
00:48:27
00:48:33
00:49:22

00:50:00

00:50:35

00:50:28
00:50:39
00:51:10
00:51:07
00:51:21
00:51:31
00:51:38
00:51:47
00:52:03
00:52:32
00:52:53
00:53:44
00:54:10
00:54:44
00:54:55
00:55:17
00:55:22
00:56:18
00:56:30
00:58:23
01:01:56

01:04:32
01:06:18

MIN/KM

00:03:48
00:03:50
00:04:10
00:04:23
00:04:27
00:04:28

00:04:37
00:04:39
00:04:43
00:04:47
00:04:49

00:04:50
00:04:51
00:04:51
00:04:56

00:05:00

00:05:03

00:05:03
00:05:04
00:05:07
00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:15
00:05:17
00:05:22
00:05:25
00:05:29
00:05:30
00:05:32
00:05:32
00:05:38
00:05:39
00:05:50
00:06:12

00:06:27
00:06:38



41  JOANNA MULARCZYK 108 10 K SOSNOWIEC BRAK 01:06:42 01:06:30 00:06:39

42 JOANNA SZCZUKA 120 11 K BYTOM MIECHOWICKA 01:13:41 01:13:36 00:07:22
GRUPA BIEGOWA

43  ALEKSANDER CZAJKA 82 32 M MIKOLOW DNF



